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= uEzdUEURUINHA:ZNAUAUINYHA R/ LaNHDY
NDD level 4

: ool Lifvedie
uso Regular Diet

wma

o o U ] o ‘
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.  ®ssm International Dysphagia Diet: Standardisation
Initiative (IDDSI)
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$1UAZLAY6 29919071UNs

2TUSLAYIINY
(Easy to 911519 [ LhvIinY
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(Regular)
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1.538msnedaunislua ( Flow Test )

Tedrudunadouniossis ( IDDSI level O - 4 )

Qég —

Liongngueen  2.Uaghound uaz  Sidaguasisy 4 Usdonsy

9NINININTW LONM0D19 10 Na. NAMISIULIAN 10 3% N

ANYNINYA 10 Wa. = 61.5 .

H NoUNOHaU... AUNDINSIFOUVHIA VDI

NSZUINANYY LHOINNHOYUAIUYHIAUNNANIT%

Wotrae %l 10 Jun

LUADVDILUAIRIININNIN 8 Ha.
LUROVDILURIANY 4 - 8 Na.

LUV UAIANY 1 - 4 Ha.

( Lufodnasiovdon 1t luaauune )

LUV UAINOUNIT 1 Ha.
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2.52msnegounisuualay lydon ( Fork Drip )

Uedrudunagouiniossin ( IDDSI level 3 - 4 )

97U"S LHAIS L UHLAZL U UIN OO W




sNIsNaFaUIUISMNNNIMS§I% IDDSI (00)

D

4 58menagounis l¥usinaangon

( Fork Pressure Test )
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N9 < 4 AN, 919 < 10 WA N979 < 10 HH. 919 < 10 HN.
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( Fork Separation Test )
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FWNN LOBGUDNS, NS TEUINUG Uaz LUYIHIA Wez51%
(2071) mmsg'mmu'\sﬁw"ﬁuQﬁ’ﬁmusﬂﬁué'\mﬂLLasc»‘i'wagmﬂ,
International Dysphagia Diet Initiative (IDDSI)-
Description wwouwsssuusonlas https:lliddsi.org/IDDSI/
medialimages/Translations/
IDDSI_DetailedDefinitions_V2_Thai_Final_Feb2021.pdf
BFWNN LOBZGUDNS, SN TEINUG UALUDY9NA Wsz515t
(2021) mmsimmmsﬁwhQﬁﬁmasﬂﬁuéwm 28NS NAFOU,
International Dysphagia Diet Initiative (IDDSI)-Testing
Method teuuwsszuuamlas https:lliddsi.org/IDDSIImedial
imageslTranslations|

IDDSI_TestingMethods_V2_ Thai_Final_Feb2021.pdf
Puzsing 1o¥wszsssn. Joyurnisndu ludgeony. J Thai rehabil
Med 2013; 23(3): 13-80

USTIRG (2021), Common Ground between NDD and IDDSI
LWULWEszUUaw Lask https:lliddsi.orglIDDSIImedialimages!
CountrySpecific/UnitedStates/INDD-t0-IDDSI-
Implementation.pdf

National Dysphagia Diet. Task Force (200?). National
Dysphagia Diet: Standardization for Optimal Care.
Chicago, IL: American Dietetic Association.
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CentiPoise
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sz6iu O twaslusia Thin

sz6iu 1 wsiawdnsiou Slightly thick
sz6u 2 wdewov Mildly thick

sz6u 3 unawnane Moderately thick

szu 4 udesnExtremely thick

s26iu 5 onunsduastdueguin Minced and moist
ssiu € onunsoantulin Soft and bite-sized

iU T nustAInunIaIuIssssHan Easy bo chew to regular

14
52menagaumslua (Flow best)
NS NOFOUVHIOEHOIUNS

4-6, 8

2,8

1-6

11+-8

6
0,8-9,18-9,1%

20

0,6

82

1,18

4,6,8,0-19
8,10-1,18,39,109
8,10-1,18,39,111
8,10,11,18,118,115
8-12,11-8,21-4,111-
120
8-12,11-8,22,20-
8,30-1,38-4,36-
49,54,68,83-94
8-14,1%,00-61,68-
8,96-101,106-1
8-15,1%,69-10,12-
81,102-3,106-1
8-10,13-5,11,104-1
11,16

14,16
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H#sgw NDD

ousunaztdve (Pureed)

arurstuavn (Liguidised)

NDD levell usa Dysphagia pureed
NDD level 2 uSa Dysphagia mechanically altered
NDD level 3 u3a Dysphagia advanced
NDD level 4 w%a regular diet
Honey-like

Nectar-like

Spoon-thick

Thin

gugrvri¥w

NN HAIUNS

UNNAINSSHUMIG

wnlnguing
wwndgiduasnuasenansNuy

9,10,15,1%,106,10%
6-1.1%-9
8-10
8-10
6.1
1.1
1.1
1.1
1,18

1,18

1,18

1,18

c

5.6

c

5
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